Your Route to The Destination
Techroutes
 N   E   T   W   O   R   K
         Technical Specification
General Information
Product Type SIP VOIP access gateway
Product Model AG 3100 FXS
Market Target Apply to operators and call center, SoHo users. Both low-cost VoIP service while

Safety CE LVD EN60950-1 2006
Certifications FCC and CE
Ordering Information
AG3100-2S 02 Port FXS
AG3100-4S 04 Port FXS
AG3100-8S                                           08 Port FXS
AG3100-16S 16 Port FXS
AG3100-24S 24 Port FXS
AG3100-32S
AG3100-48S
AG3100-64S
AG3100-96S